ADLER Elektrotechnik Leipzig GmbH
Zschochersche Str. 91
D-04229 Leipzig - GERMANY
TEL: +49 (0)341 94698772
FAX: +49 (0)341 94698771
Email: info@adlerelectric.com,
Website: www.adlerelectric.com
Preliminary datasheet - subject to change! Please find latest updates for download on www.adlerelectric.com . Rev:003.20171221
AED EV Fuse
ELECTRICAL SPECIFICATIONS
Part Number Rated Current Rated Voltage Breaking Capacity
0.5ln
Dissipation (W)
AED3225600 225 A
500 VDC 50 kA@500 VDC
5.8
AED3250600 250 A 6.5
AED3275600 275 A 7.3
AED3300600 300 A 7.8
AED3325600 325 A 8.2
AED3350600 350 A 9.2
AED3400600 400 A 13.5
Note:
(1) Temperature Rise: ≤50 K at 50 % of rated current at 20℃ environment temperature.
DIMENSIONS (mm)
FEATURES: